
Sagrada Familia

Location:
Barcelona, Spain

Giant’s Causeway

Location:
County Antrim, 
Northern Ireland

Location:
Paris, France

Eiffel Tower Cliff of Moher

Location:
County Clare,
Republic of Ireland

The Kolsai Lakes

Location:
Zhetisu, Kazakhstan

Colosseum

Location:
Rome, Italy

Vatnajökull Ice
 Caves

Location:
Breiðamerkurjökull 
Glacier, Iceland

Acropolis

Location:
Athens, Greece
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Brandenburg Gate

Location:
Berlin, Germany

Mont Blanc

Lake Como

Location:
Lombardy, Italy

Alnmouth Beach

Location:
Alnmouth, England

Buckingham 
Palace

Buda Castle

Location:
Budapest, Hungary

Geirangerfjord

Location:
Sunnmøre region of Møre 
og Romsdal county, 
Norway

Belem Tower

Location:
Lisbon, Portugal

Location:
The Alps, Border between 
France and Italy

Location:
London, England
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Pembrokeshire 
Coastline

Location:
Pembrokeshire, Wales

Ben Nevis

Knossos

Location:
Crete, Greece

Mount Teide

Location:
Tenerife, Spain

The Kelpies Azure Window

Location:
Gozo, Malta

Location:
Iverness-shire, Scotland

Location:
Iverness-shire (near Fort 
William), Scotland

Location:
Falkirk, Scotland

St Basile’s 
Cathedral

Location:
Moscow, Russia

Glenfinnan 
Viaduct
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Location:
Blaenavon, Torfaen, Wales

Dunluce Castle

Location:
Han-sur-Lesse, Belgium

Sarandë

Location:
Sarandë, Albania

Location:
Cappadocia, Turkey

Location:
County Antrim,
Northern Ireland

Location:
Lika-Senj county, Croatia

Location:
Lieska, Finland

Fairy ChimneysThe Big Pit National 
Coal Museum Ukko-Koli

Caves of Han The Old Bridge 
(Stari Most)

Location:
Mostar, Bosnia and 
Herzegovina

Plitvice Lakes 
National Park
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Windmills

Location:
Warsaw, Poland

Location:
Copenhagen, Denmark

Location:
Salzkammergut, Austria

Location:
Kinderdijk, Netherlands

Location:
Mons Klint, Denmark

Lake Hallstatt

Warsaw Skyline

Location:
Klaipėda County, Lithuania

Trinity College

Location:
Dublin, Republic of Ireland

Mons Klint 
Coastline

Curonian Split Tatra Mountains

Location:
The border between 
Slovakia and Poland

Hans Christian 
Anderson Statue
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Danube Delta

Location:
Vatican City

Location:
Lucerne, Switzerland

Location:
Vilnuis, Lithuania

Location:
Tulcea County, Romania

Location:
Vienna, Austria

Užupis Angel

Sistine Chapel

Location:
Near Irkutsk, Russia 

Lake Geneva

Location:
Geneva, Switzerland

St Stephen’s 
Cathedral

Lake Baikal Canals in Bruges

Location:
Bruges, Belgium

The Lion of
 Lucerne
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Location:
Kuldīga, Latvia

Location:
Pula, Croatia

The Venta Rapid

Sistine Chapel

Derwent Water

Location:
Keswick, England

Lake Baikal Canals in Bruges

Pula Arena
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Sagrada Familia

Eiffel Tower

Colosseum

Acropolis

Brandenburg Gate

Belem Tower

Sofiyivsky Park

Buckingham Palace

Buda Castle

St Basil’s Cathedral

Glenfinnan Viaduct

Knossos

The Kelpies

The Big Pit

Dunluce Castle

The Old Bridge (Stari Most)

Sarande

Trinity College

Windmills

Warsaw Skyline

Hans Christian Andersen Statue

St Stephen’s Cathedral

Užupis Angel

Sistine Chapel

Canals in Bruges

Pula Arena

The Lion of Lucerne

Giant’s Causeway

Cliffs of Moher

The Kolsai Lakes

Vatnajökull Ice Caves

Geirangerfjord

Mont Blanc

Lake Como

Alnmouth Beach

Pembrokeshire Coastline

Ben Nevis

The Black Forest

Mount Teide

Azure Window

Ukko-Koli

Fairy Chimneys

Caves of Han

Plitvice Lakes National Park

Mons Klint Coastline

Lake Hallstatt

Curonian Spit

Tatra Mountains

Lake Geneva

Danube Delta

Derwent Water

The Venta Rapid

Lake Baikal
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